Buildms.e-Payment Receipt

Receipt information

Receipt No E/07/2023/2961
Transaction Id 0720230000008278
Name and Communication Address

e Rud

5;

PO

Kolkata Municipal Corporation
Building Department,
Receipt For :PlanCase Under Section 393A

Receipt Date

Applicant Name : SRI BIJOY GHOSH SRI ARNAB DEY SRI ARPAN DEY SMT MOUMITA

DEY

Address: 130 BORAL MAIN ROAD 130 BORAL MAIN ROAD 700084

Assessee No : 311110510644

Demand Information
Demand No : 2023110123

Ward No : 111

Payment Head /Description
Fees For Survey Obs. Report

Labour Welfare Cess on Building Sanction Plan

KMDA's Development Charge

Recovery of Cost of Modern Scientific Compactor

Mechanical parking Installation fees

Development of Water Supply Infrastructure Fees

Infra. Dev. Fees

Surcharge For Non-Resi Use
Sanction Fee

Stacking Fee

Wet - Work Charge

Waste Water Charges
Drainage Development Fees
Drainage Observation Fees
Water Observation Charge

Application fee for Submission of Building Plan
Water Connection Charges(Demanded by WS Dept.)

Drainage Inspection Charges

Assessment Book Copy Fees(demanded by Assessment Dept.)

Building Department, KMC

Printed On 02-08-2023 01:27:22

02/08/2023

Premises No: 270/1, BORAL MAIN ROAD

Borough No: 11

Transportation charges for C&D waste Management New Construction

Processing Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction

Total amount paid

Amount In Words : Rupees Four Lac Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Six only

VARt

Amount(Rs.)
18000
63832

0

0

0

0
36725
0
89000
17488
26232
8744
120179
660
800
10000
27035
26131
2000
0

0

0



