

Kolkata Municipal Corporation

Building Department, Receipt For :PlanCase Under Section 393A

Printed On 02-08-2023 01:27:22

Receipt Information

Receipt No Transaction Id E/07/2023/2961

0720230000008278

Receipt Date

02/08/2023

Name and Communication Address

Applicant Name: SRI BIJOY GHOSH SRI ARNAB DEY SRI ARPAN DEY SMT MOUMITA

DEY

Address: 130 BORAL MAIN ROAD 130 BORAL MAIN ROAD 700084

Assessee No: 311110510644

Demand Information

Demand No: 2023110123

Ward No : 111

Premises No: 270/1, BORAL MAIN ROAD

Borough No: 11

Payment Head /Description	A
Fees For Survey Obs. Report	Amount(Rs.)
Labour Welfare Cess on Building Sanction Plan	18000
KMDA's Development Charge	63832
Recovery of Cost of Modern Scientific Compactor	0
Mechanical parking Installation fees	0
Development of Water Supply Infrastructure Fees	0
Infra, Dev. Fees	0
Surcharge For Non-Resi Use	36725
Sanction Fee	0
Stacking Fee	89000
Wet - Work Charge	17488
Waste Water Charges	26232
Drainage Development Fees	8744
	120179
Drainage Observation Fees	660
Water Observation Charge	800
Application fee for Submission of Building Plan	10000
Water Connection Charges(Demanded by WS Dept.)	27035
Drainage Inspection Charges	26131
Assessment Book Copy Fees(demanded by Assessment Dept.)	2000
Transportation charges for C&D waste Management New Construction	0
Processing Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction	0
Supervision Charges for C&D waste Management New Construction	0
	Ü

Total amount paid

Rs.446826

Amount In Words: Rupees Four Lac Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Six only

